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To,
The Heads of the all Department
Of the Central Government located in Gujarat

Sir/Madam,

Sub: List of Closed and Restricted Holidays for Calendar Year 2022-Reg.

Kindly refer to the above.
2. Kindly find enclosed herewith lists of closed holidays (Annexure-I) and
restricted holidays (Annexure-11) for the calendar year-2022 for administrative

offices of Central Government located in Gujarat.

Yours Faithfully,

[ . f “““““
y‘l Choudhary)

Addl. Commissioner of Income-Tax (HQ) (Admm}% 6
O/o the Pr.Chief CIT, Gujarat ))f
(‘%ecretary, CGEWCO)
Ahmedabad

*

Encl: as above.




LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT LOCATED IN GUJARAT

ANNEXURE-T

YEAR 2022 FOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES OF

Sr. No. | Holiday Date Day =
1. |Makar Sankranti/ Magha Bihu/ Pongal January E 14 |Friday
e ' Jemuairy 26 | Wednesday
3. |Holi ‘ Merch |18 |Fridsy |
| 4 Mahavir Jayanti | April 14 | Thursday. E
| 5. |Good Friday ’April' 15 |Friday, _j
6. |1d-ul-Fitr | May 03 | Tuesday j
7. ' Buddha Purnima May 16 |Monday z
- 8. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) |July 10 | Sunday s
%: ~~~~~~ 9. |Muharram August |09 | Tuesday -
10. |Independence Day August 15 | Monday ‘
11. |Janmashatmi Augkust’ 19 |Friday - 4
12. z2,I\fl'a‘natma Gandhi’s Birthday October |02 | Sunday ;
13. [Dussehra October |05 Wednesday%
14. |Milan-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday) |October |09 "Sunda:y" _}
15 Eif)iwali(Deepavali} V‘ %ch.ober 24 Monéiay’
16. |Guru Nanak’s Birthday November |08 | Tuesday |
17. |Christmas Day December |25 | Sunday {E
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| 3o le
ANNEXURE-II

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2022 FOR ADMINISTRATIVE
OFFICES OF CENTRAL GOVERNMENT LOCATED IN GUJARAT

18 No Holiday ' Date Day
L New Year’s Day k k January 01 |Saturday
2, Guru Gobind Singh% Birthday i January 09 | Sunday
3. Lohri January 13 |Thursday
4. Sri Panchami/Basant Panchami February 05 | Saturday
5 Hazarat Al's Birthday February 15 | Tuesday
6. | Guru Ravidas’s Birthday February 16 | Wednesday
7. Shivaji Jayanti February 19 | Saturday
8. Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti February 26 | Saturday
9. Maha Shivaratri ‘ March 01 |Tuesday
0. HolikaDahan k March 17 | Thursday
bl Dolyatra March 18 | Friday
12, Chairtra Sukladi/ Gudi Padava/ Ugadi/ Cheti Chand April 02 | Saturday
13. Ram Navami ! { Apeil 10 | Sunday
14. Vaisakhi/ Vishu/ Meshadi ' April 14 | Thursday
13 Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam) Apri’l 15 |Friday
16. Easter Sunday April 17 | Sunday
17. | Jamat-Ul-Vida April 129 |Friday
18. Guru Rabindranath’s birthday May ’ 09 | Monday
(9. | RathYatra July 01 |Friday
20. RakshaBandhan : August 11 Thufsday
2L Parsi New Year’s dayz"szraj : . |August 16 | Tuesday
22, Janmashtami (Smarta) August 18 | Thursday
23, Vinayaka Chaturthi/Ganesh Chaturthi August 31 | Wednesday
24 Onam or Thiru Onam Day September 08 | Thursday
25 Dussehta (Saptami) October 02 | Sunday
26. Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) ’ October 03 | Monday
27. Dussehra (Maha Navmi) October 04 | Tuesday
28. Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 09 | Sunday
29, Karaka Chaturthi (KarvaChouth) October 13 | Thursday
30, Naraka Chaturdasi : October 24 | Monday
31 Govardhan Puja ‘ |October 25 |Tuesday
32 Bhai Duj October 26 | Wednesday
33. PratiharSashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) October 30 gunday
34, Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day November 24 Thursday
35 Christmas Eve December 24 §aturday
36. Guru Govind Singh’s Birthday ‘ ‘ December 29 | Thursday
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